DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 20.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 40.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 26.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 353.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.54

GRAND TOTAL 417.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventeen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

GUDALUR (GDLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533114804 VALUE 2407.00

E-Waybill No 521933171419

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.